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Women / 7 / Jr A4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelin Main264
WOGA Gymnastics

9.650 9.800 9.8009.500 38.750
1 1 6 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Patterson267
Boerne

9.600 9.550 9.6759.475 38.300
2 6 7T 3 2 

2 

Rachel Kirkegaard205
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.250 9.650 9.8009.475 38.175
5 2 7T 1T 3 

3 

Hayden Gough221
Iarov Gym

9.525 9.600 9.4509.350 37.925
3 4 11T 10T 4 

4 

Juliette Rider269
AHGA

9.050 9.625 9.6009.450 37.725
10 3 9T 4 5 

5 

Gianna Ferri211
Metroplex

8.850 9.400 9.5009.775 37.525
13 10 1 7T 6 

6 

Eryn Chou218
Eagle's Wing's

9.200 9.500 9.3009.450 37.450
6 7T 9T 16 7 

7 

Emily Jane Wasielewski234
TX Dreams

8.575 9.500 9.5259.575 37.175
17 7T 4 5T 8T

8T

Anna Ichiba207
Golden Grip

9.325 9.250 9.2509.350 37.175
4 11 11T 17 8T

8T

Addy Cunningham204
The Rock

8.725 9.150 9.5259.725 37.125
15 12T 2 5T 10 

10 

Stevie Metcalf243
United Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 9.3259.600 37.075
11T 12T 3 15 11 

11 

Anna Anasti201
Sugar Land

9.100 9.500 9.5008.925 37.025
7T 7T 14 7T 12 

12 

Savannah Richardson256
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.025 9.4008.950 36.475
7T 15 13 13T 13 

13 

Evelina Powers239
NETE3

8.700 8.750 9.4509.525 36.425
16 18 5 10T 14 

14 

Melanie Faulkner270
Capital

9.100 9.575 9.4007.900 35.975
7T 5 17 13T 15 

15 

Rowan Darroch244
Discover

8.750 8.900 9.5008.775 35.925
14 16 15 7T 16 

16 

Olivia Moeller241
Reflex

9.000 9.100 9.4507.700 35.250
11T 14 18 10T 17 

17 

Sienna Johnson212
Zenith

7.650 8.800 8.8508.600 33.900
18 17 16 18 18 

18 
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